e N
7= A By S mobELNO): BWP 10018-A1
R ( s1ZE ): 260X143X78Mm 11222035
I S EE B (WEIGHT):
\_ J Y,
5 . a - @
! 1
| —
1 ==/ |
® @ @
® ) @ ©) @
FFI%%%(NLMER)ZIO(HS—B] \ Fﬁ%%(NUMBER) 10008-C1 \

TR AFR(NAME): 58 EPIVALVE
FEESS (P/INO) :BAH10026-B2

4 BE(MATERIAL):ABS (LIGHT GREY:FS20412)
FHHE(QUANTITY):1 PCS

FE A FR(NAME): T 7€ HYPOTHECA
FEEARS (P/NO): BAH10026-A1

#1 #H(MATERIAL):ABS(LIGHT GREY:F$20412)
HHR(QUANTITY) : 1 PCS

77 AR (NAME): GRUB SCREW
FIHS (STANDARD): M4 X 25

#1 BHMATERIAL) : STAINLESS STEEL
HIHE (QUANTITY): 6 PCS

J

4 (WEIGHT) : = .
\ i (WEITHG) : D
(@ FE RS (NUMBER) : 10008-D1 ) P 5 (NUMBER) : M4 X 10 )
o T A TR(NAME): B 7K BIGASKET 77 LA FR(NAME) : % COPPER NUT
#E (MATERIAL): #2/BERUBBER A% (STANDARD): M4 X 10
I (QUANTITY) : 1 PCS ¥ BHMATERIAL): 4 COPPER
- R~ (SIZE): 197x136x1.8 MM i (QUANTITY): 6 PCS
\ R (WEIGHT): ) i 4 (COLOR): 4ff% COPPER
(@ 77 45 (NUMBER): KM4 X 25 h 7 S (NUMBER): KN-500-B1 )

PR FRNAME) : B822 2% SCREW LID
B EL45-(P/NO) : BAH10001-A3
# BHMATERIAL) : ABS(LIGHT GREY:FS20412)

FHH(QUANTITY): 10 PCS

i
E

7S (NUMBER): PW A4 X 30 h

©
LS
@

|

PR S (NUMBER) : S-6

72 i 4R (N AME) : F#2#SELE-TAPPING SCREW PR AAFR(NAME) . 8547 WALL NALL

A% (STANDARD): M4 X 30 P55 (P/NO) : BAH10032-A1A2

FPEHMATERIAL): £k IRON HIH (STANDARD): X6 b 4-5

F i (QUANTITY): 4 PCS MEHMATERIAL): PP(GREY :CM906)
\_ ) JHE(QUANTITY): 4 PCS Yy
AR NAME JUF SIZE (mm) | CARTON No. G. W (xc) N.W (ko) |FFFEEUE Quantity|  PEAS pOLYBAG

/INFE SAMLL CARTON

KA BIG CARTON




